Results By Age and Division Overall -
Woonsocket, Rl 2019 FREAKQUT

Rank Perf Order Routine Dancer Studio

Beginner 6 & Under Duo/Trio

1 21 Getting Better Boogie Meena Shanmugam, Isabella Souss The Dance Connection

Beginner 7-9 Duo/Trio

1 22 These Boots Are Made For Laycie Gordon, Vanessa Gordon, Julia  Anissa's Dance Academy
Wa|k|ng Holton
Beginner 10-12 Duo/Trio
1 24 Lean On Me Katie Mclaughlin, Arianna Moore, Alyson  Y-Dance Academy
Thorn
2 23 Mr. Lee Annabelle Adams, Isabella Bitar, Madison Anissa's Dance Academy
Maffei

Beginner 7-9 Small Group

1 25 Shoop Shoop The Dance Connection
2 13 Whats My Name Anissa's Dance Academy
3 26 Think! Y-Dance Academy

Beginner 10-12 Small Group

1 27 Angels Among Us The Dancing School
Beginner 6 & Under Large Group

1 29 Candy Shoppe The Dance Connection
Beginner 7-9 Large Group

1 30 Real Wild Child Anissa's Dance Academy
Beginner 10-12 Large Group

1 31 Footloose The Dancing School
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Up & Coming 7-9 Solo

1 80 Show Off Peyton Giallella Edge Dance Academy
2 81 All That Jazz Shane Chmielewski Edge Dance Academy
3 88 Blue Suede Shoes Madelyn Belmonte The Dance Connection
4 79 Lola Teagan Watters The Dance Connection
5 89 My Old Friends Madison Mangiafico The Dance Connection

Up & Coming 10-12 Solo

1 116 Who Says Chloe Roderick Impressions Academy of Dance
2 121 Goosebumps Emma Silva Edge Dance Academy
3 114 One Of The Boys Emily Fojtik The Dance Connection
4 124 True Colors Mia Beaudry Impressions Academy of Dance
5 119 Mambo lItaliano Zara Dinshaw The Dance Connection

Up & Coming 13-15 Solo

1 98 Compass Natalie Cence The Dance Connection
2 100 Muddy Waters Meghan Johnson Anissa's Dance Academy
3 101 Rush Lexie Dawson Edge Dance Academy
4 99 Halfway To Heaven Emma Hewins Anissa's Dance Academy
5 92 Everything Is Lost Gabrielle Brunelle Anissa's Dance Academy
Up & Coming 16-20 Solo
1 111 Wild Hearts Sydney Fanion Anissa's Dance Academy
2 106 Home Lauren Dugquette Anissa's Dance Academy
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3 105 Everywhere | Go
4 110 Silhouette
5 104 Mad World
Up & Coming 6 & Under Duo/Trio
1 37 Copa Girls
Up & Coming 7-9 Duo/Trio
1 83 Gimmick
2 84 Un Dos Tres
3 85 Shine

Up & Coming 10-12 Duo/Trio

1 128 Youre Gonna Be Ok
Up & Coming 13-15 Duo/Trio
1 66 The Greatest Show

Up & Coming 16-20 Duo/Trio
1 131 Footprints In The Sand
2 122 Mama Knows Best

Up & Coming 7-9 Small Group
1 14 | Got Rhythm
2 32
3 1

True Colors
Dance Like Your Daddy

Dancer

Sarah Cronin
Madison Frechette

Marissa Deslauriers

Ella Petrunti, Kalaivani Shanmugam

Ellie Hudson, Tessa Ruwet, Teagan
Watters

Emily Fojtik, Summer Kennedy, Madison
Mangiafico

Shane Chmielewski, Sarah Hecker

Sydney Cosgrove, Shannon Tallis

Emma Hewins, Amanda Shields, Sophie
Willard

Sarah Cronin, Sydney Fanion

Lauren Duquette, Sydney Fanion

SREAKOUT

TITION

Studio

Anissa's Dance Academy
Edge Dance Academy

Impressions Academy of Dance
The Dance Connection

The Dance Connection
The Dance Connection

Edge Dance Academy
Impressions Academy of Dance

Anissa's Dance Academy

Anissa's Dance Academy

Anissa's Dance Academy

The Dance Connection
The Dance Connection

The Dance Connection
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Rank Perf Order Routine Dancer Studio
Up & Coming 10-12 Small Group
1 5 Ease On Down The Road Anissa's Dance Academy
2 2 Show Off The Dancing School
Up & Coming 13-15 Small Group
1 40 Faith The Dancing School
2 41 Orange Colored Sky Anissa's Dance Academy
3 49 Forget About The Boy The Dancing School
4 47 Bitter Earth Anissa's Dance Academy
5 52 Gold Anissa's Dance Academy
Up & Coming 16-20 Small Group
1 63 Cuban Pete The Dancing School

Up & Coming 7-9 Large Group
1 6 A Million Dreams The Dance Connection

Up & Coming 13-15 Large Group

1 70 Something Wild The Dancing School
2 76 London Anissa's Dance Academy
3 71 Rain In Your Black Eyes Anissa's Dance Academy

Up & Coming 16-20 Large Group
1 53 | Am Here The Dancing School
2 42 Doctor, Doctor The Dancing School
3 48 Shake It Out The Dancing School
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Up & Coming 13-15 Line

1

60

Come Alive

Up & Coming 13-15 Production

1

Celebrity 10-12 Solo

1
2

Celebrity 13-15 Solo

1
2
3
3
4

5

Celebrity 16-20 Solo

1

2
3
4
5

77

64
65

16
8
35
7
12
10

56
74
55
50
46

Work It Out

Vogue

Move The Line

Brotsjor

Over Thought
Love In The Dark
Its A Mans World
Dangerous

Got It

Come Together

Run To You

Burn The House Down
No Mistakes

Hes A Dream

Dancer

Easton Mahoney

Kailey Mccarthy

Katelee Guzzi
Kamryn Deangelis
Olivia Ciccarelli
Sydney Young
Autumn Wolf

Jane Torrence

Jessica Rickis
Madison Theriault
Ainsley Bonin
Kaleigh Soucy

Sara Barry

SREAKOUT

Studio

The Dancing School

The Dancing School

The Dance Connection

The Dance Connection

Triple Threat Dance

The Dance Connection
The Dance Connection
The Dance Connection
The Dance Connection

The Dance Connection

The Dance Connection
The Dance Connection
Edge Dance Academy
The Dance Connection

The Dance Connection
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Celebrity 21 & Over Solo

1

133

Looking Up

Celebrity 10-12 Duo/Trio

1
2
3

69
54
59

Le Jazz Hot

Can You Hear Me

| Wanna Dance With Somebody

Celebrity 13-15 Duo/Trio

1

67

Bright Lights

Celebrity 16-20 Duo/Trio

1

2
3
4
5

132

117
130
129
130A

Pressure

Whole Lotta Shakin
Feel It Still
Faith

Hey Momma

Celebrity 10-12 Small Group

1

o A O DN

28
4
34
3
9

Rise Up

Beacon

Beat It

Secret For The Mad
We Run The Show

Dancer

Meaghan Dubois

Easton Mahoney, Autumn Wolf
Olivia Ciccarelli, Easton Mahoney

Easton Mahoney, Kailey Mccarthy

Ashlyn Lambert, Charlotte Lewis, Shivani
Lima

Katie Grady, Kaleigh Soucy, Madison
Theriault

Sara Barry, Katie Grady
Chiara Burgio, Jessica Rickis
Meaghan Dubois, Ashlyn Lambert

Mackenzie Charest, Abby Mcbride,
Mikayla Ouellette

Studio

Dance Creations, Inc.

The Dance Connection
The Dance Connection

The Dance Connection

Dance Creations, Inc.

The Dance Connection

The Dance Connection
The Dance Connection
Dance Creations, Inc.

Dance Workshop Inc.

The Dance Connection
The Dance Connection
The Dance Connection
Dance Workshop Inc.

Dance Workshop Inc.
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Celebrity 13-15 Small Group
1 91 Endangered Species The Dance Connection
2 97 Stand By Me The Dance Connection
3 78 The Giving Tree The Dance Connection
4 87 Nothing Else Matters The Dance Connection
5 82 Ladies On The Floor The Dance Connection
Celebrity 16-20 Small Group
1 112 Lost In My Boots The Dance Connection
2 103 Look The Dance Connection
3 118 Let It Be Dance Workshop Inc.
4 102 Instruction Dance Workshop Inc.
5 109 Lovely Dance Workshop Inc.
Celebrity 10-12 Large Group
1 38 Found Dance Workshop Inc.
2 20 Shes In Love Dance Workshop Inc.
Celebrity 13-15 Large Group
1 126 Faith The Dance Connection
2 108 Big Spender The Dance Connection
3 123 Money The Dance Connection

Celebrity 10-12 Line

1 39 Prince The Dance Connection
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Rank Perf Order Routine Dancer Studio
Celebrity 13-15 Line
1 134 Slap That Bass Dance Workshop Inc.

Celebrity 13-15 Production
1 127 Enchanted Dance Workshop Inc.



