

Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio		
Beginne	r 6 & Under D	uo/Trio				
1	21	Getting Better Boogie	Meena Shanmugam, Isabella Souss	The Dance Connection		
Beginne	r 7-9 Duo/Tric					
1	22	These Boots Are Made For Walking	Laycie Gordon, Vanessa Gordon, Julia Holton	Anissa's Dance Academy		
Beginne	r 10-12 Duo/T	rio				
1	24	Lean On Me	Katie Mclaughlin, Arianna Moore, Alyson Thorn	Y-Dance Academy		
2	23	Mr. Lee	Annabelle Adams, Isabella Bitar, Madison Maffei	Anissa's Dance Academy		
Beginne	r 7-9 Small G	roup				
1	25	Shoop Shoop		The Dance Connection		
2	13	Whats My Name		Anissa's Dance Academy		
3	26	Think!		Y-Dance Academy		
Beginne	r 10-12 Small	Group				
1	27	Angels Among Us		The Dancing School		
Beginne	r 6 & Under L	arge Group				
1	29	Candy Shoppe		The Dance Connection		
Beginner 7-9 Large Group						
1	30	Real Wild Child		Anissa's Dance Academy		
Beginne	Beginner 10-12 Large Group					
1	31	Footloose		The Dancing School		



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
Up & Com	ning 7-9 Solo			
1	80	Show Off	Peyton Giallella	Edge Dance Academy
2	81	All That Jazz	Shane Chmielewski	Edge Dance Academy
3	88	Blue Suede Shoes	Madelyn Belmonte	The Dance Connection
4	79	Lola	Teagan Watters	The Dance Connection
5	89	My Old Friends	Madison Mangiafico	The Dance Connection
Up & Com	ning 10-12 S	olo		
1	116	Who Says	Chloe Roderick	Impressions Academy of Dance
2	121	Goosebumps	Emma Silva	Edge Dance Academy
3	114	One Of The Boys	Emily Fojtik	The Dance Connection
4	124	True Colors	Mia Beaudry	Impressions Academy of Dance
5	119	Mambo Italiano	Zara Dinshaw	The Dance Connection
Up & Com	ning 13-15 S	olo		
1	98	Compass	Natalie Cence	The Dance Connection
2	100	Muddy Waters	Meghan Johnson	Anissa's Dance Academy
3	101	Rush	Lexie Dawson	Edge Dance Academy
4	99	Halfway To Heaven	Emma Hewins	Anissa's Dance Academy
5	92	Everything Is Lost	Gabrielle Brunelle	Anissa's Dance Academy
Up & Coming 16-20 Solo				
1	111	Wild Hearts	Sydney Fanion	Anissa's Dance Academy
2	106	Home	Lauren Duquette	Anissa's Dance Academy



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio		
3	105	Everywhere I Go	Sarah Cronin	Anissa's Dance Academy		
4	110	Silhouette	Madison Frechette	Edge Dance Academy		
5	104	Mad World	Marissa Deslauriers	Impressions Academy of Dance		
Up & Co	oming 6 & Und	ler Duo/Trio				
1	37	Copa Girls	Ella Petrunti, Kalaivani Shanmugam	The Dance Connection		
Up & Co	oming 7-9 Duo	/Trio				
1	83	Gimmick	Ellie Hudson, Tessa Ruwet, Teagan Watters	The Dance Connection		
2	84	Un Dos Tres	Emily Fojtik, Summer Kennedy, Madison Mangiafico	The Dance Connection		
3	85	Shine	Shane Chmielewski, Sarah Hecker	Edge Dance Academy		
Up & Co	Up & Coming 10-12 Duo/Trio					
1	128	Youre Gonna Be Ok	Sydney Cosgrove, Shannon Tallis	Impressions Academy of Dance		
Up & Co	oming 13-15 D	uo/Trio				
1	66	The Greatest Show	Emma Hewins, Amanda Shields, Sophie Willard	Anissa's Dance Academy		
Up & Co	oming 16-20 D	uo/Trio				
1	131	Footprints In The Sand	Sarah Cronin, Sydney Fanion	Anissa's Dance Academy		
2	122	Mama Knows Best	Lauren Duquette, Sydney Fanion	Anissa's Dance Academy		
Up & Coming 7-9 Small Group						
1	14	I Got Rhythm		The Dance Connection		
2	32	True Colors		The Dance Connection		
3	1	Dance Like Your Daddy		The Dance Connection		



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
Up & Co	ming 10-12 S	mall Group		
1	5	Ease On Down The Road		Anissa's Dance Academy
2	2	Show Off		The Dancing School
Up & Co	ming 13-15 S	mall Group		
1	40	Faith		The Dancing School
2	41	Orange Colored Sky		Anissa's Dance Academy
3	49	Forget About The Boy		The Dancing School
4	47	Bitter Earth		Anissa's Dance Academy
5	52	Gold		Anissa's Dance Academy
Up & Co	ming 16-20 S	mall Group		
1	63	Cuban Pete		The Dancing School
Up & Co	ming 7-9 Larç	ge Group		
1	6	A Million Dreams		The Dance Connection
Up & Co	ming 13-15 La	arge Group		
1	70	Something Wild		The Dancing School
2	76	London		Anissa's Dance Academy
3	71	Rain In Your Black Eyes		Anissa's Dance Academy
Up & Coming 16-20 Large Group				
1	53	I Am Here		The Dancing School
2	42	Doctor, Doctor		The Dancing School
3	48	Shake It Out		The Dancing School



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio		
Up & Co	ming 13-15 Li	ne				
1	60	Come Alive		The Dancing School		
Up & Co	ming 13-15 Pı	roduction				
1	77	Work It Out		The Dancing School		
Celebrity	10-12 Solo					
1	64	Vogue	Easton Mahoney	The Dance Connection		
2	65	Move The Line	Kailey Mccarthy	The Dance Connection		
Celebrity	/ 13-15 Solo					
1	16	Brotsjor	Katelee Guzzi	Triple Threat Dance		
2	8	Over Thought	Kamryn Deangelis	The Dance Connection		
3	35	Love In The Dark	Olivia Ciccarelli	The Dance Connection		
3	7	Its A Mans World	Sydney Young	The Dance Connection		
4	12	Dangerous	Autumn Wolf	The Dance Connection		
5	10	Got It	Jane Torrence	The Dance Connection		
Celebrity	Celebrity 16-20 Solo					
1	56	Come Together	Jessica Rickis	The Dance Connection		
2	74	Run To You	Madison Theriault	The Dance Connection		
3	55	Burn The House Down	Ainsley Bonin	Edge Dance Academy		
4	50	No Mistakes	Kaleigh Soucy	The Dance Connection		
5	46	Hes A Dream	Sara Barry	The Dance Connection		



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio		
Celebrity	/ 21 & Over S	olo				
1	133	Looking Up	Meaghan Dubois	Dance Creations, Inc.		
Celebrity	/ 10-12 Duo/T	rio				
1	69	Le Jazz Hot	Easton Mahoney, Autumn Wolf	The Dance Connection		
2	54	Can You Hear Me	Olivia Ciccarelli, Easton Mahoney	The Dance Connection		
3	59	I Wanna Dance With Somebody	Easton Mahoney, Kailey Mccarthy	The Dance Connection		
Celebrity	/ 13-15 Duo/T	rio				
1	67	Bright Lights	Ashlyn Lambert, Charlotte Lewis, Shivani Lima	Dance Creations, Inc.		
Celebrity	Celebrity 16-20 Duo/Trio					
1	132	Pressure	Katie Grady, Kaleigh Soucy, Madison Theriault	The Dance Connection		
2	117	Whole Lotta Shakin	Sara Barry, Katie Grady	The Dance Connection		
3	130	Feel It Still	Chiara Burgio, Jessica Rickis	The Dance Connection		
4	129	Faith	Meaghan Dubois, Ashlyn Lambert	Dance Creations, Inc.		
5	130A	Hey Momma	Mackenzie Charest, Abby Mcbride, Mikayla Ouellette	Dance Workshop Inc.		
Celebrity 10-12 Small Group						
1	28	Rise Up		The Dance Connection		
2	4	Beacon		The Dance Connection		
3	34	Beat It		The Dance Connection		
4	3	Secret For The Mad		Dance Workshop Inc.		
5	9	We Run The Show		Dance Workshop Inc.		



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
Celebrity	/ 13-15 Small	Group		
1	91	Endangered Species		The Dance Connection
2	97	Stand By Me		The Dance Connection
3	78	The Giving Tree		The Dance Connection
4	87	Nothing Else Matters		The Dance Connection
5	82	Ladies On The Floor		The Dance Connection
Celebrity	/ 16-20 Small	Group		
1	112	Lost In My Boots		The Dance Connection
2	103	Look		The Dance Connection
3	118	Let It Be		Dance Workshop Inc.
4	102	Instruction		Dance Workshop Inc.
5	109	Lovely		Dance Workshop Inc.
Celebrity	/ 10-12 Large	Group		
1	38	Found		Dance Workshop Inc.
2	20	Shes In Love		Dance Workshop Inc.
Celebrity	/ 13-15 Large	Group		
1	126	Faith		The Dance Connection
2	108	Big Spender		The Dance Connection
3	123	Money		The Dance Connection
Celebrity 10-12 Line				
1	39	Prince		The Dance Connection



Ran	k Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio	
Celebrity 13-15 Line					
1	134	Slap That Bass		Dance Workshop Inc.	
Celebrity 13-15 Production					
1	127	Enchanted		Dance Workshop Inc.	